

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10915/2008

(From the judgment and order dated 22/01/2008 in CMWP No. 6637/1992 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

KANPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERCounsel for the sole respondent seek time to file Counter Affidavit.
Time is granted.th
List the matter on 4 August, 2009.(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.