

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.7

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10208/2010

RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

KANPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Respondent(s)

Date : 10-07-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, AOR  
Ms. Deepika Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Suman Shekhar Jha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR (N.P.)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

We have heard the arguments advanced by learned counsel for the appellant in-part.

For continuation of arguments, list the matter tomorrow i.e. 11<sup>th</sup> July, 2019 as part-heard.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)  
BRANCH OFFICER